

717 17th St. Denver, CO 80202 (800) 922-5922

Bulletin Number: M23-009 Date: September 21, 2023 Distribution: External

Changes to JM PMMA Metal Primer Offering

Due to ongoing supply chain issues JM has discontinued the JM PMMA Primer Metal product offering and replaced it with a new two-part product offering, JM PMMA Metal Primer Base and JM PMMA Metal Primer activator.

MARKETING BULLETIN

Roofing Systems

The new product provides the same performance that you have become accustomed to when using JM PMMA materials. JM PMMA Metal Primer Base and Activator is a 100% solids, low-odor epoxy primer that can be used for metal and other substrates prior to the application of the JM PMMA Field or Flashing Resins. The two SKUs must be purchased together, and no additional catalyst is needed for application of the metal primer products. Please refer to product data sheet and installation guide for specific product instructions.

New Product Information

Product Name	JM PMMA Metal Primer	JM PMMA Metal Primer
	Base	Activator
SKU	70008753	70008754
Packaging	1 gal pail	0.25 gal pail

Discontinued Product

Thank you for your continued business and support of JM products. If you have any questions or concerns, please contact your JM representative.

Jacob Heaps

Bituminous, Perlite, and Cements & Coatings Product Manager